


Anne Kang, MLA 
604.833.8950

 105-6411 Nelson Ave 
Burnaby, British Columbia 

V5H 4C3 
Canada

Billed To
Selina Robinson 
Office of Selina Robinson 
102 - 1108 Austin Ave. 
Coquitlam, BC

Invoice Number
0000086

Amount Due (CAD)

$175.00
Date of Issue
10/05/2018

Due Date
11/04/2018

Description Rate Qty Line Total

Korean Cultural Heritage Festival
Table and tent rental

$175.00 1 $175.00

$0.00 1 $0.00

Subtotal

Tax

175.00 

0.00

Total
Amount Paid

175.00 
0.00

Amount Due (CAD) $175.00







 

  
       

    
   

  

   
 
 

   

  

   

 

  
   

  

  

 

 

 

    





    
    

  
 
 

  

  
  
  

   
  

 
 

  
 

 

  
 

        

   

 



  

   
   

    
  

 
   

 

  
 

  

   

  
  

  
 

 

  



    
    

    
    
  

 
    

   

 
 

  

  
 

      

 
     

   



    
    

     
 

 
    

  

  
    
  

  

 



   
    

        

  

  

  

  

   

   

  

  

  

         

 

  

 

  

   

 

   

   

            



 
   

 
  

    

  

 
   

 
   
   

 
  
  

   

   
  

  

       

    
    

    
    
   

   

 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

  
    

   
     

 
   

   
   

     
   

    
   

   
      

 
  

        

     
       

      
  

      

     
     

        
   

   
         

            

   
    

      
    





  
   

  
   

  
  

 

 

 

  

    

   
   

 

   

   

  

   

 
 

  

 

    
    

 

  
  

 
   

   
  

             
       

      

   
  

  

  
 

 

  

   

   

     

   
   

 
  

  

  
 

  

  

          





  
   

  
   

  
 

 

 

 

  

    

   
   

   

   

  

     
    

       

 
  

  

  

             
        

      

   
   

    

   
   

  

 

 

 

  

  

  
  

 

  

  

          





  
   

  
   

  
 

  

 

 

  

    

   
  

   

   

  

   

 
 

  

 

    
    

 

   
  

 
 
    

  

             
       

      

   
  

   

  
 
  

 

   
   

    

   
   

   

 

   
  

   

  
 
 

 

          



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

TNDI00020323

11/13/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR 

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

 Net 30

Billed to :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR COQUITLAM-

MAILLARDVILLE

102 - 1108 AUSTIN AVE

COQUITLAM, BC  V3K 3P5

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/07/2018

4479629

Remembrance Day split bill
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
REM

Full Process
Section:

A17Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/2-H,  6.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

The Tri-City News

Job #: R0011623032

Process Colour 76.50 76.500.00

Frequency Discount -631.14 -631.140.00

Feature Discount -411.93 -411.930.00

Ad Space 1176.95 1,176.950.00

220.90AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

210.38

10.52

220.90

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

H S T /G S T  R i t ti  N  84515 3105 RT0001

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

    

    

    

 



CO Paid $200.00; shared 
among 10 offices



Shared among 25 MLAs.
CO Paid    $75.00
 + 5% GST    3.75            .
= Total of $78.75





Invoice
Date

11/29/2018

Invoice #

83760

Invoice To

Selina Robinson, MLA

ABC Stationers Limited
#305-2071 Kingsway Avenue
Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6N2

P.O. No. Terms

Due on receipt

Project

GST/HST No.

Phone # 604-942-7014

Fax # 604-942-0776

E-mail info@printbc.com

Web Site www.printbc.com

Total

DescriptionQty Rate Amount

Christmas Cards with envelopes1 552.00 552.00
GST On Sales 5.00% 27.60
PST On Sales 7.00% 38.64

$618.24



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

TNDI00020778

12/11/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR 

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

 Net 30

Billed to :

SELINA ROBINSON MLA FOR COQUITLAM-

MAILLARDVILLE

102 - 1108 AUSTIN AVE

COQUITLAM, BC  V3K 3P5

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

12/05/2018

4508812

Tri City Christmas
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
XMAS

Full Process
Section:

A28Page:

Issue Date :

6.0000 Col. x 98 Agate Lines

The Tri-City News

Job #: R0011637044

Process Colour 0.00 0.000.00

Ad Space 161.83 161.830.00

169.92AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

161.83

8.09

169.92

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :   

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

    

    

    

 





 
  

  
 

    
 

  
   

     
     

  

      
 

    

     

     

     

      

     

    

    

  
 

 
 

 
   

  
 

    
 

 
     

  
    

    



    
  

  
   

  

 
   

 
  

 
  

    

      
     

 
     

         
   

    
      

       
      

    



  
      

  
    

 
  

   

 
   

   
 

  
      

   
 

     
     

   
        

    

     
 
   

  

    
    

      
   

 

   
  

    
    

   
     

   
   

  
    

       

       
      
          

      
    

     
 



    
  

  
   
 

 
   

 
   

 
 

 
 

    

      
   

         
     

      
   

   
     

            
    



    
  

  
  

 

  

 
    

 
    

 
    
   
      

    
     

      
   

    
      
   

    
    

   
       

 
      

       
         

      
     

  

               
    
      



 

 
 

  
 

   
  

  
   

     
      

 

      
 

    
 

    
 

    
 

     
      

  
  
  
  
 

  
  

  
  

  
 

    
 

 
      

  
    



Rectangle



UGLY RENOS quote

Phone: (778) 928-0216  

email: @gmail.com

To: 

No. ITEM AMOUNT

1 FRONT COUNTERTOP Remove existing countertop
install new counter at 29"H
pre-finishing off site with wood oil and modification to fit in
place 

material $295.00
labour $450.00

Subtotal $745.00

GST# GST $37.25

Total $782.25

PREPARED BY: . PROJEKT BY DESIGN INC.

       DESCRIPTION

DATE

5-Oct-18






